
HOLIDAY 2025 DATE

Election Day Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2024

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2024

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 20, 2025

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19, 2025

Fourth of July Friday, July 4, 2025

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025

Columbus Day Monday, October 13, 2025

GARBAGE PICK UP FOR A HOLIDAY:

Monday Holiday - Pick Up Tuesday
Tuesday Holiday - Pick Up Wednesday

Thursday Holiday   - Pick Up Friday

YARD WASTE:
Yard waste is collected every Wednesday,
starting from the first Wednesday in April

and continuing until the first Wednesday in
January. If there is a holiday, yard waste will

be picked up on the following Wednesday.

MAYOR GORDON FOX AND THE VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

DEPARTMENT  OF  PUBLIC WORKS    2024/2025  HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING SANITATION COLLECTION, RECYCLING, POTHOLES, STREETLIGHT
OUTAGES, SNOW REMOVAL, OR SPECIAL PICK-UP,  PLEASE CONTACT EAST ROCKAWAY DEPARTMENT

OF PUBLIC WORKS AT 516-887-6316        MONDAY - FRIDAY FROM 7:00 A.M. TO 2:30 P.M.



2024-2025  RECYCLING CALENDAR
Highlighted Weeks: Paper and Cardboard Collection

Non-Highlighted Weeks: Plastic, Tin, Glass, and Aluminum Collection 

Recycling Questions? Please contact the East Rockaway Department of Public Works at 516-887-6316
Monday - Friday from 7:00 AM - 2:30 PM

We have adjusted our
Village Hall business

hours to better serve you!
Village Hall is now open

Monday - Friday, 
8:00 AM - 3:45 PM
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